Page 1
© 2024 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved CPL External Distribution_QSG Rev. 1.3
CPL-SYSTEM -48V Power System
19” CPL-SYSTEM with J8314530 Distribution
Example configuration is shown below. There are other possible configurations.
CPL48-19-AC5H-PS16-DC1E
• SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS – This document
contains important safety and operating

Termination: Shelf End IEC C19 /C21
Other End: NEMA L6-20P, 20A, 250V
Ordering Information (continued)
Please contact your OmniOn Power  Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Bullet Style Load Circuit Breakers
Ordering Code Amperage CB Positions (Poles) Photo Min Wire Gauge
407998137 3 1
10
407998145 5 1 10
407998152 10 1 10
407998160 15 1 10
407998178 16 1 10
407998186 20 1 10
407998194 25 1 10
407998202 30 1 10
408213486 40 1 10
407998210 45 1 8
407998228 50 1 8
407998236 60 1 6
407998244 70 1 6
407998251 80 1 4
407998269 90 1 4
407998277 100 1 2
Bullet Style Battery Circuit Breakers
Ordering Code Amperage Photo
CC408574395 100
CC408574404 125 (2-pole)
CC408574412 150 (2-pole)
CC408574420 200 (2-pole)
CC408645295 250A (3-pole)
Page 20
© 2024 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved CPL External Distribution_QSG Rev. 1.3
Revision Date Description of the change
1.0 20-12-2023 Initial release